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8952 Augmentation of Water Supply of 
Rawalpindi based Chahan Dam Source 
Particularly New Areas Added in WASA's 
Jurisdiction, Rawalpindi.

0.000 100.000 100.000 900.000 1,000.000 0.0002,000.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Rawalpindi

8953 Augmantation of Girja Scheme Based on 
Tubewells UC 91, Rawalpindi.

0.000 30.000 30.000 30.000 0.000 0.00060.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Rawalpindi

8954 Provision of disinfection System at 
WASA Tubewells and Mini Filtration 
plants.

0.000 20.000 20.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Rawalpindi

8955 Comprehensive Water Supply Scheme 
for Kakashan Colony, Janjua Town, 
Sanjole Estate, Mohammadi Colony, 
Khayaban-e-Jinnah, Bank Colony and 
Adjoining Areas.

0.000 100.000 100.000 100.000 110.000 0.000310.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Rawalpindi

Sub-Total: WASA RDA 0.000 250.000 250.000 1,030.000 1,110.000 0.0002,390.000 0.000

Total: NEW SCHEMES 0.000 7,370.946 7,370.946 33,297.900 13,845.551 12,150.00066,664.396 0.000

 OTHER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

HUD & PHED
8956  Allocation for Unfunded Schemes 0.000 100.000 100.000 0.000 0.000 0.000100.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Lahore

Sub-Total: HUD & PHED 0.000 100.000 100.000 0.000 0.000 0.000100.000 0.000

Low Income Housing
8957 Area Development Scheme (ADS IV) 

Sialkot. (200 Acre)
87.000 0.000 87.000 413.000 500.000 0.0001,000.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Sialkot

8958 ADS Shakar Garh (58 Acre) 50.000 0.000 50.000 150.000 0.000 0.000200.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Narowal

8959 ADS IV Sahiwal (75 Acre) 75.000 0.000 75.000 300.000 0.000 0.000375.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Sahiwal

8960 ADS II, Jalalpur Pirwala (76 Acre) 50.000 0.000 50.000 330.000 0.000 0.000380.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Multan

8961 Area Development Scheme (ADS) 
Lodhran. (50 Acre)

13.721 0.000 13.721 0.000 0.000 0.000188.341 174.620

Approved DDC/DDWP 2015.07.01  
Lodhran

8962 ADS II,Hasilpur (50 Acre) 50.000 0.000 50.000 200.000 0.000 0.000250.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Bahawalpur

8963 3 Marla Housing Scheme, Chishtian. (50 
Acre).

25.187 0.000 25.187 0.000 0.000 0.000195.187 170.000

Approved DDC/DDWP 2015.07.01  
Bahawalnagar

8964 Area Development Scheme (ADS II), 
Chiniot. (50 Acre)

100.000 0.000 100.000 90.114 0.000 0.000210.114 20.000

Approved DDSC 2016.12.06  Chiniot
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Sub-Total: Low Income Housing 450.908 0.000 450.908 1,483.114 500.000 0.0002,798.642 364.620

PHA
8965 Green Development Funds(PHA) 0.000 500.000 500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000500.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Punjab

Sub-Total: PHA 0.000 500.000 500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000500.000 0.000

Total:  OTHER DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME

450.908 600.000 1,050.908 1,483.114 500.000 0.0003,398.642 364.620

Grand Total 450.908 15,982.092 16,433.000 44,211.205 26,384.582 26,603.869140,100.099 23,991.022
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